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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/11/2019

Showbill: 15 Class: PHBA 1151 Leadline 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Charlene Carter, Terry Thompson, Kathyrn Boggetta

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Sara Ferguson
Union, KY2013

SCR PlentyOf Trouble

PHBA - 89520

Makayla Ashley

PHBA - 105884

2454

Sire/Dam: Hez Only Trouble x Cant Resist A Blonde

2 Kara Karwowski-Guarascio
Union Grove, WI2012

Tangos Purple Breeze

PHBA - 89988

Rileigh Cullen

PHBA - 107063

2534

Sire/Dam: Basics San Tango x Diamondshickory Lynx

3 Sandra Biggers
Nettleton, MS1997

Miss Dont B Streakin

PHBA - 70395

ELLAGRACE MCDONALD

PHBA - 107330

2540

Sire/Dam: Skipa Gold Streak  x Dont Skipa Good One

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2454
2534
2540

2454
2534
2540

3rd Judge: 

2454
2534
2540

4th Judge: 

2454
2534
2540

1
2
3

Tony Burris Charlene 
Carter

Terry 
Thompson

Kathyrn 
Boggetta


